
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
34 
27 
17 
50 
29 

54 

Name 
ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN 
İLMEN YILMAZ 
ARDA BİLYANOV 
CAN ARAS AKGÜN 
YİĞİT NEDİM ÇELİK 

ZAYN SOFUOĞLU 

Club 
DRT 
EEKT 

DRT 
DRT 

BOM 

Total Tm 
10:41.120 
10:43.032 
10:47.213 
10:57.991 
10:59.065 

10:31.807 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 

Best Tm 
45.432 
45.444 
45.688 
45.895 
46.206 

44.745 

Comment 

(+5) MD.20.3.V 

UTKK 6.5.5 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.912 

Avg. Speed 

74,682 

Best Lap Tm 

45.432 

Best Speed 

75,277 

Best Lap by 

34 - ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN 
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MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 6 
Micro 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:10:01 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

23.11.2025 15:10 

PC
Mühür


